Undergraduate

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 732.75 $ 732.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 14,877.00
Health Insurance $ 1,894.00 $ 1,894.00
Continuing Student Total $ 9,006.75 $ 23,883.75
Document Management Fee $ 207.00 $ 207.00
New Student Total $ 9,213.75 $ 24,090.75

Graduate - Academic

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 7,551.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 10,123.75 $ 17,674.75
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 99.00 $ 99.00
New Masters Student Total $ 10,222.75 $ 17,773.75
Document Management Fee - Doctoral $ 125.00 $ 125.00
New Doctoral Student Total $ 10,248.75 $ 17,799.75
Law Instructional Materials $ 15.00 $ 15.00
New Law Academic Masters Student Total $ 10,237.75 $ 17,788.75
New Law Academic Doctoral Student Total $ 10,263.75 $ 17,814.75
Continuing Law Academic Student Total $ 10,138.75 $ 17,689.75



Juris Doctor (Law JD)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 21,334.00 $ 17,854.00
Law Instructional Materials $ 15.00 $ 15.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 31,472.75 $ 34,115.25
Document Management Fee - Law $ 33.00 $ 33.00
New Student Total $ 31,505.75 $ 34,148.25

Jurisprudence & Social Policy (Ph.D.) or Doctor of Science of Law (J.S.D.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 7,551.00
Law Instructional Materials $ 15.00 $ 15.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 10,138.75 $ 17,689.75
Document Management Fee - Doctoral $ 125.00 $ 125.00
New Law Academic Student Total $ 10,263.75 $ 17,814.75



Master of Laws (LL.M.) - Traditional Track

LLM Per Term Fee $ 34,928.50 $§ 34,928.50
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Document Management Fee $ 33.00 $ -

Calculated Program Fee $ 34,100.75 $ 34,133.75
Total $ 37,972.50 $ 37,972.50

Master of Laws (LL.M.) - Executive Track Option A (formerly Hybrid)

Hybrid LLM Per Term Fee $ 17,464.25 § 16,632.50
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Document Management Fee $ 33.00

Calculated Program Fee $ 16,731.50 $ 15,932.75
Total $ 17,464.25 $ 16,632.50

Business Administration (M.B.A.) - Law (J.D.) CDP - MBA Term

Tuition - Bus $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition - Bus $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 25,600.00 $ 22,706.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 35,723.75 $ 38,952.25
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 99.00 $ 99.00
New Student Total $ 35,822.75 $ 39,051.25



Business Administration (M.B.A.) - Law (J.D.) CDP - JD Term

Tuition - Law $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition - Law $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 21,334.00 $ 17,854.00
Law Instructional Materials $ 15.00 $ 15.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 31,472.75 $ 34,115.25
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 99.00 $ 99.00
New Student Total $ 31,571.75 $ 34,214.25

Public Policy (M.P.P.) - Law (J.D.) — MPP Term

Tuition - Prof $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition - Prof $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuiton  $ 5,643.00 $ 6,097.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 15,766.75 $ 22,343.25
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 99.00 $ 99.00
New Student Total $ 15,865.75 $ 22,442.25



Public Policy (M.P.P.) - Law (J.D.) — JD Term

Tuition - Law $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition - Law $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 21,334.00 $ 17,854.00
Law Instructional Materials $ 15.00 $ 15.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 31,472.75 $ 34,115.25
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 99.00 $ 99.00
New Student Total $ 31,571.75 $ 34,214.25



Master of Architecture (M.Arch.) or Master of Advanced Architectural Design (M.A.A.D.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 3,851.00 $ 3,851.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 13,974.75 $ 20,097.25
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 99.00 $ 99.00
New Student Total $ 14,073.75 $ 20,196.25

Master of Business Administration (Full-Time MBA)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 25,600.00 $ 22,706.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 35,723.75 $ 38,952.25
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 99.00 $ 99.00
New Student Total $ 35,822.75 $ 39,051.25



Master of City & Regional Planning (M.C.P.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 3,851.00 $ 3,851.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 13,974.75 $ 20,097.25
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 99.00 $ 99.00
New Student Total $ 14,073.75 $ 20,196.25

Master of Science in Civil & Environmental Engineering (M.S.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 3,343.00 $ 6,517.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 13,466.75 $ 22,763.25
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 99.00 $ 99.00
New Student Total $ 13,565.75 $ 22,862.25



Master of Development Practice (M.D.P.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 10,569.00 $ 10,569.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 20,692.75 $ 26,815.25
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 99.00 $ 99.00
New Student Total $ 20,791.75 $ 26,914.25

Educational Leadership (M.A.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 3,000.00 $ 3,000.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 13,123.75 $ 19,246.25
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 99.00 $ 99.00
New Student Total $ 13,222.75 $ 19,345.25



Teacher Education (M.A.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 3,000.00 $ 3,000.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 13,123.75 $ 19,246.25
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 99.00 $ 99.00
New Student Total $ 13,222.75 $ 19,345.25

Master of Engineering (M.Eng.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 16,850.00 $ 14,850.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 26,973.75 $ 31,096.25
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 99.00 $ 99.00
New Student Total $ 27,072.75 $ 31,195.25



Master of Information Management and Systems (M.I.M.S.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 4,132.00 $ 4,132.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 14,255.75 $ 20,378.25
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 99.00 $ 99.00
New Student Total $ 14,354.75 $ 20,477.25

Master in Journalism (M.J.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 3,938.00 $ 3,938.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 14,061.75 $ 20,184.25
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 99.00 $ 99.00
New Student Total $ 14,160.75 $ 20,283.25



Master of Landscape Architecture (M.L.A.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 3,851.00 $ 3,851.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 13,974.75 $ 20,097.25
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 99.00 $ 99.00
New Student Total $ 14,073.75 $ 20,196.25

Leadership for Education Equity Program - L.E.E.P. (E.D.D. in Education)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 4,000.00 $ 4,000.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 14,123.75 $ 20,246.25
Document Management Fee - Doctoral $ 125.00 $ 125.00
New Student Total $ 14,248.75 $ 20,371.25



Joint Medical Degree Program (M.S. in Health & Medical Sciences and M.D. with UCSF)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 12,243.00 $ 12,243.00
Medical Disability Insurance $ 30.50 $ 30.50
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 22,397.25 $ 28,519.75

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 7,551.00
Medical Disability Insurance $ 30.50 $ 30.50
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 99.00 $ 99.00
First Term JMP Total $ 10,253.25 $ 17,804.25

Doctor of Optometry (O.D.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 10,487.00 $ 10,375.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 20,610.75 $ 26,621.25
Document Management Fee - Doctoral $ 125.00 $ 125.00
New Student Total $ 20,735.75 $ 26,746.25



Product Development (M.S. in Chemical Engineering)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 16,207.00 $ 16,207.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 26,330.75 $ 32,453.25
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 99.00 $ 99.00
New Student Total $ 26,429.75 $ 32,552.25

Master and Doctor of Public Health (M.P.H. and Dr.P.H.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 5,088.00 $ 5,088.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 15,211.75 $ 21,334.25
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 99.00 $ 99.00
New M.P.H. Student Total $ 15,310.75 $ 21,433.25
Document Management Fee - PhD $ 125.00 $ 125.00
New Dr.P.H. Student Total $ 15,336.75 $ 21,459.25



Master of Public Policy (M.P.P.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 5,643.00 $ 6,097.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 15,766.75 $ 22,343.25
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 99.00 $ 99.00
New Student Total $ 15,865.75 $ 22,442.25

Master of Social Welfare (M.S.W.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 2,806.00 $ 2,806.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 12,929.75 $ 19,052.25
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 99.00 $ 99.00
New Student Total $ 13,028.75 $ 19,151.25



Master of Arts in Statistics (M.A.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 10,552.00 $ 12,060.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 20,675.75 $ 28,306.25
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 99.00 $ 99.00
New Student Total $ 20,774.75 $ 28,405.25

Master in Translational Medicine (M.T.M.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 17,577.00 $ 17,577.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 27,700.75 $ 33,823.25
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 99.00 $ 99.00
New Student Total $ 27,799.75 $ 33,922.25



Master of Urban Design (M.U.D.)

Tuition $ 5,721.00 $ 5,721.00
Student Services Fee $ 564.00 $ 564.00
Campus Fee $ 699.75 $ 699.75
Class Pass Fee - Transit $ 95.00 $ 95.00
Non-Resident Supplemental Tuition $ 6,122.50
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition $ 3,851.00 $ 3,851.00
Health Insurance $ 3,044.00 $ 3,044.00
Continuing Student Total $ 13,974.75 $ 20,097.25
Document Management Fee - Masters $ 99.00 $ 99.00
New Student Total $ 14,073.75 $ 20,196.25



